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2951 Curran Road, Ione, CA  95640 

Clubhouse - (209) 763-5270     Fax - (209) 763-5803     camhills.com 
 

  DATE     EVENT     APPLICATION  

 Sat Mar 2, 2019  Girl’s Day Out     CHHP Online 
 

 Sat Mar 9, 2019  Plant A Seed     Rick Gray 
            209-613-9074 
 
 Sat Mar 16, 2019  Camanche Kick-Off **     CHHP Online 
 
 Fri, Sat & Sun  OSP Shooting School    Gil & Vicky Ash 
 Mar 22, 23, & 24         713-852-7455 
 
 Sat Mar 30, 2019  NorCal Longshots **    Bob Landrum 
     Scholastic Shoot     916-833-1278 
 
 Sat Apr 6, 2019  Amador FFA Shoot **    Chad Youchim 
            209-304-3228 
 
 Sat Apr 13, 2019  A & A Shooters **    Rich Lynch 
     Scholastic Shoot     209-267-0385 
 
 Sat May 4, 2019  Great Gun Giveaway ** ##   John Neisen 
     National Wild Turkey Foundation  530-713-5634 
 
 Fri May 17, 2019  SRBX       Jordan Blair 
            916-442-8991 
 
 Sat Jun 1, 2019  Gun Owners of California   Julie Benson 
     And Sam Paredes    916-984-1400 
 
 Fri Jun 7, 2019  Ronald McDonald House Charities  Stacey Hodge 
     And Sydney Gonzales    916-734-4230 
 
 Sun June 16, 2019 Pre-State Warm-Up Shoot ** ##  CHHP Online 
 
 Sat Jul 20, 2019  Rattlesnake 100 **  ##    CHHP Online 
     & Small Bore Shoot  
    
   

Interested in a private or corporate sporting clay shoot? 
Just give us a call 

** Registered with the NSCA       ## Part of the Camanche Challenge Series 
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 Sun Aug 18, 2019  Ironman & Ironwoman ** ##   CHHP Online 
  

Sat Aug 24, 2019  Detective VU Benefit Shoot   Randy Yen 
           nobird@sbcglobal.net  

 Sun Aug 25, 2019 Pre-Dove Warm Up Shoot   CHHP Online 

 Sat Sep 7, 2019  Watertown Shootout    Ben Buecher 

            209-401-5810 

 

Sat Sep 14, 2019  Memorial Shoot ** ##    CHHP Online 

 Sun Sep 15, 2019 Native Sons of the Golden West   Ron Muller  

                                209-274-2625 

 Sat Sep 21, 2019  Old Corner Saloon Charity Shootout Tom Reed 

Victory Village     209-763-2909 

Sat Sep 28, 2019  Sac State Construction Mgmt. /   Jody Bussey 

            Sac State Alumni     jbussey@swinerton.com 

 

Fri Oct 4, 2019  Bayer Corp.     Matthew Wilson 
           559-423-3445 
 
Sun Oct 6, 2019  Rock-N-Rib-Eye Shoot    CHHP Online 

              Shoot & Feed ** ##  

Sun Nov 3, 2019  Shoot for the     Robyn Ornsby 
     Ione Veteran's Memorial Park**  209-274-2144 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Interested in a private or corporate sporting clay shoot? 
Just give us a call 

** Registered with the NSCA       ## Part of the Camanche Challenge Series 
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